SMART’s RUGGED M4 and M4P 2.5” SATA solid state drives (SSDs) combine high
performance, superior reliability and data security into a single ruggedized design,
making them the ideal solutions for ground and air defense, industrial automation,
transportation, medical and telecommunication applications. The SMART M4 and
M4P SSDs are designed to meet the needs of applications where temperature
tolerances are as important as high performance and reliability. A robust set of
diagnostic information is provided through SSD-specific S.M.A.R.T attributes which
can be used to monitor the health of the drives.

 • Static and Dynamic Wear-Leveling
 • Firmware Updatable
 • Low Power Management
 • Ideal for High and Low Temperature Applications
 • AES 256-Bit Encryption to Automatically Protect All Data Written to the Drive
 • TCG Opal 2.0 Compliant for M4
 • Ground and Air Defense
 • Industrial Automation
 • Transportation
 • Medical
 • TelecommunicationFeatures & Benefits
Applications
Part Number Density
M4 2.5″ SATA (Secure)
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
HRAA2S0960EI001 960GB
HRAA2S0480EI001 480GB
HRAA2S0240EI001 240GB
M4 2.5″ SATA (Coating Secure)
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
HRAA2S0960EICC1 960GB
HRAA2S0480EICC1 480GB
HRAA2S0240EICC1 240GB
M4P 2.5″ SATA (Standard)
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
HRBA2X1920EC001 1920GB
HRBA2X0960EC001 960GB
HRBA2X0480EC001 480GB
HRBA2X0240EC001 240GB
M4P 2.5″ SATA (Standard)
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
HRBA2X1920EI001 1920GB
HRBA2X0960EI001 960GB
HRBA2X0480EI001 480GB
HRBA2X0240EI001 240GB
M4P 2.5″ SATA (Coating)
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
HRBA2X1920ECCC1 1920GB
HRBA2X0960ECCC1 960GB
HRBA2X0480ECCC1 480GB
HRBA2X0240ECCC1 240GB
M4P 2.5″ SATA (Coating)
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
HRBA2X1920EICC1 1920GB
HRBA2X0960EICC1 960GB
HRBA2X0480EICC1 480GB
HRBA2X0240EICC1 240GB
One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to drive capacity. Accessible
capacity may vary based on the operating environment and drive formatting.
©2024, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 01.03.24/M4M4P/Rev.4